
Term Dates 2022- 23  

Millington Road Nursery School 
Term dates for 2022/2023 

 

 
Autumn Term  
 

 
Tuesday 6 September 2022 
Term Begins 
  
 

 
Half Term  

 
Half Term 24 – 28 October 
No school 
 

  
Week beginning 5 December 
Christmas performances and party. 

 
End of Term 

 
Wednesday 14 December 
  
 

 
Spring Term  

 
Thursday 5 January 2023 
Term begins 
 

 
Half Term  
 

 
Half Term 13 – 17 February 
No school 
  

 
End of Term 

 
Friday 31 March 
 
 

 
Summer Term  
 

 
Tuesday 18 April 
Term begins 

 
Bank holiday 

 
Monday 1 May 
No school. 
  

Bank holiday 
Monday 8 May 
No school. 

 
Half Term  

 
Half Term 29 May – 2 June 
No school. 
 

 
End of Term 

 
Wednesday 19 July  
Morning session only. Nursery closes at 12 noon. 
 

 
Staff training day (nursery closed to children) 

• Thursday 1, Friday 2 and Monday 5 September 2022 

• Wednesday 4 January 2023 

• Monday 17 April 2023 
 


